Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
FRAMELESS MOTOR
PRODUCT CATALOG
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
3
The modular design of the stator and rotor, along with optimized slot ratios, improves the motor's torque density.
The rotor has a large inner bore space, and the stator is designed for embedded installation by the customer,
facilitating personalized design including mounting structures and cooling systems, offering greater flexibility for
custom systems.
The optimized slot-pole combination reduces motor cogging torque, ensuring smooth motor operation.
The structure is compact and highly integrated.
Frameless Motor
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
4
Part Number Construction
25 mm
38 mm
50 mm
70 mm
85 mm
115 mm
CONTENTS
Frameless Motor
Part Number Construction
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
1
Motor Size
Product Name
ZW = Slotted Brushless DC Motor
Motor Shape
C = Circular type
Motor Length
Unit : mm
when the length involves decimal points, use "_" instead
Motor Casing
X = Coreless
Customer Sequence Number
1
2
3
4
5
6
 Motor Size (mm) 25 38 50 70 85 115
Example
Part Number	 50ZWC15X-001
Description	 50mm frame size
Round frameless torque motor
Body length: 15mm
Coreless type
Customization number 001
00  ZW C  00  X   -1
1 2 3 4 5 6
25mm Series
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.